400
90° 90°
0°
600
800
1000
180°
C0-C180 C90-C270
BEAM
PRODUCT CODE
Code ordering example --  BEAM-21W-940-3F-B
Product family
BEAM     BEAM
Type
21W     Spotlight
Surfaced finish
W    White
B     Black
*      Custom
Colour temperature
30     3000K
40     4000K
Control gear
3F     nonDIM
3D     DALI
Colour rendering index
9     CRI>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
DIMENSIONS
COLOURS
LUMEN
(lm)
1200
1300
POWER
(W)
21
21
BEAM ANGLE
(°)
50